1
Low noise in-line duct extractor fans with long-life ball bearings and
EC Technology motor
NEOSILENT/EC
Order code
Low noise in-line duct extractor fans with
long-life ball bearings, EC Technology
motor, 50 mm insulation and external
terminal box.
Fan:
•	Sheet steel casing.
•	Thermal and acoustic insulation with
50 mm rockwool.
•	 Internal perforated casing to facilitate
noise absorption.
•	External terminal box.
•	Quick and easy to install.
Technical characteristics
Model Max. speed
Maximum
admissible
current (A)
Max. electric
power
Maximum flow
rate Noise level 1
 dB (A) Approx. weight
(r/min) 230 V (W) (m³/h) Irradiated (Kg)
NEOSILENT/EC-100 3680 0.29 30 300 37 5
NEOSILENT/EC-125 3750 0.37 40 450 43 5
NEOSILENT/EC-150 3390 0.48 55 600 38 6
NEOSILENT/EC-160 3390 0.48 55 600 38 6
NEOSILENT/EC-200 3390 1.02 123 1040 43 9
NEOSILENT/EC-250 2870 1.38 169 1285 42 13
NEOSILENT/EC-315 2825 1.25 284 1970 46 20
Information on Directive 2009/125/EC can be downloaded from the SODECA website or the QuickFan selector programme.
Erp. (Energy Related Products)
Motor:
•	High efficiency EC Technology motors